
 
 

GOLF ACADEMY PRICE LIST 
 
Private Coaching 
One-to-one coaching session focusing the full golf swing or 
short game, video analysis can be included to assist with your 
learning. 
 

$100 per person 
Duration: 1 hour 

Couples Coaching 
A shared coaching session, focusing on the full golf swing or 
short game, this session can include video analysis to assist with 
your learning. 
 

$150 per couple 
Duration: 1 hour 

Kids Golf Coaching 
Introductory coaching for junior golfers (6 – 14 years old). The 
primary focus will be on the fundamentals of both the short 
game and full golf swing. 
 

$50 per person 
Duration: 1 hour 

Family Beginners Class 
Starting with an introductory golf clinic and followed by group 
coaching to cover the basics of both the full golf swing and 
short game.  
 

Rate is based on 
two adults and 
maximum of four 
children. 

 
Golf Course Playing 
Hone your shot making, club selection and course management skills to shave strokes 
off your score.  
 
2 Hours 4 Hours 
1 Player:  $150 1 Player:  $275 
2 Players: $125 per person 2 Players: $175 per person 
3 Players: $100 per person 3 Players: $150 per person 
 
 
The above rates are quoted in US dollars and inclusive of applicable government tax, 
caddy fees and golf carts (Golf carts are complimentary). The rates are subject to 
change without notice. Dress code in effect. Child under 13 years of age must be 
playing with an adult. Golf cart allowed only with an adult. 
 


